Terms & Services

Introduction

Welcome to Lydia Blockchain. These Terms & Services govern your access to and use of our platform, including all features, services, and tools.

1. Acceptance of Terms

- By accessing or using Lydia Blockchain, you agree to these Terms. If you do not agree, please refrain from using the platform.

2. Services Provided

- Deployment of custom Layer 3 networks and dApps.
- Developer tools, testnet access, and documentation.

3. User Responsibilities

- Maintain accurate account information.
- Use the platform ethically and comply with all legal requirements.

4. Intellectual Property

- All intellectual property, including code and documentation, remains the property of Lydia Blockchain or its licensors.
 - Users retain ownership of their applications built on Lydia Blockchain.

5. Limitation of Liability

- Lydia Blockchain is not responsible for third-party integrations, smart contract failures, or user errors.

6. Termination

- We reserve the right to suspend or terminate accounts violating these Terms or engaging in harmful activities.

By using Lydia Blockchain, you accept these terms in full.